FINANCIAL EXPRESS



URJA GLOBAL LIMTIETED Notice is nereby given that pursuant Regulation 33 the SEBI (LODE Regulations, 2015, meeting of the Boa of Directors of the Company will be he (Haryana) on Tuesday, 22nd May, 2018 at 11.30 a.n at Corporate Office at 14th Floo

Building No. 5A, Cyber City, DLystruction of Phase-III, Gurugram-122002, Haryanith Rule 3 of to consider inter-alia the Audite the below Standalone & Consolidated Financia

Results for the Quarter and Financi dersigned Year ended 31st March, 2018 and 13(4) of the consider and recommend Final Dividen if any, for the financial year 2017-18. The properties notice is also available at Company vailable, to Website and Website of BSE & NSE.

For Dhanuka Agritech Limite.

Place: Gurugram Dated: 10th May, 2018

Jyoti Verm Company Secretary Compliance Offic

FCS-721e No. 313 e name of Registrar 2, South

MOHIT

PAPER MILLS LIMITED COMMERCE
Regd. Office: 15A/13, Upper Ground Flog East Patel Nagar, New Delhi - 110 008 CIN:L24100DL1992PLC116600

Website: mohitpaper.in Email :mohit.paper@re NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that a meeting of th. Board of Directors of the Copursuant to regulation 29 read Regulation 30 of SEBI (LODR) Regulation Wednesday the 30" Day of May 2018 https://doi.org/10.00 A.M. at the registered of the state of t 11:00 A.M. at the registered office of th Company, Inter-alia to consider and approthe Audited Financial Results for the quarter Rules on

and year ended on 31 March, 2018 Further this is to inform that as per a with the Company's Code of Conduct formula swhere and adopted under SEBI (prohibition insider trading regulations), 2015 trad -e of window for directors, designate ssion employees and their relatives for dealing equity shares of the Company shall rema closed from 11/05/2018 and will open after

48 hours of audited results made public of 30th May, 2018. FOR MOHIT PAPER MILLS LIMITE!

Place : New Delhi Date : 10/05/2018 Sandeep Jair (Managing Director 2018 DIN-0045804



HIMADODTANTH

ORIENT BELL LIMITED

Regd. Off.: 8, Industrial Area, Sikandrabad - 203 205 (U.P.) Corp. Off.: Iris House, 16, Business Centre, Nangal Raya, New Delhi - 110 046 CIN : L14101UP1977PLC021546, Tel.: +91-11-47119100, Fax: +91-11-28521273 Email: customercare@orientbell.com, Website: www.oblcorp.com

NOTICE is hereby given, pursuant to Regulation 47 (1) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) be held on Monday, the 21" day of May, 2018 at New Delhi, to interalia, consider and approve the Audited Financial Results for the Quarter/year ended 31.03.2018 and to consider and recommend Dividend to the members for the and approve the Addition of the Consider and recommend Dividend to the members for the Financial Year 2017-18, if any.

Further details in connection with this notice are available on website of the company at www.objcorp.com and also on the Websites of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com).

Place : New Delhi Date : 10.05.2018

orienthe

For Orient Bell Limited Sd/ Company Secretary

POSSESSION CUM **AUCTION SALE NOTICE**

SALE OF IMMOVABLE ASSETS CHARGED TO THE BANK UNDER THE SECURITISATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY

INTEREST ACT, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and to the borrower, co-borrowers and the guarantors in particular, by the Authorized Officer that the under mentioned property in mortgaged to DCB BANK LTD., New Delhi. The Authorized Officer of the Bank has taken the physical possession under the provision of Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 on 05-05-2018. The property will be sold by tender cum public auction as mentioned below for recovery of under mentioned dues and further interest, charges and cost etc. as per the below details.—

The property will be sold "as is where is" and "as is what is" condition. This is also a notice to sale on the mentioned/date, if their outstanding dues are not repaid in full.

Name of the Borrower & Guarantors: Seema. Satbir Singh

Details of Mortgage Property: 615/E, Masjid Wali Gali No. 1, Babarpur Shahdara New Delhi - 110032 **Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)** Rs. 65,00,000/-Date & Time of Inspection (Rupees Sixty Five Lakh Only) Rs. 6,50,000/- (Rupees Six Lakh Fifty Thousand Only) (10% of the Reserve Price) 05-06-2018 11:30 AM To 2:00 PM

Date & Time of Auction: 14-06-2018 12:30 PM To 4:00 PM

Outstanding: Rs. 72,17,977/- (Rupees Seventy Two Lakh Seventeen Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy Seven Only) As On 05-05-2018

Hundred Seventy Seven Only) As Dn 05-05-2018

Offers are invited in sealed envelope by the undersigned from the intending buyers / bidders for the purchase of the above said property. The interested buyer may send their offer for the above property in the sealed envelope along with Demand Draft in favor of "DCB BANK LTD" above Dehir toward the "Earnest Money Deposit" at DCB BANK LTD, 7/56 3rd Floor, Desh Bandhu Gupta Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi - 110005 on or before 4:00 PM of 13-06-2018. The sealed offer will be opened on 14-06-2018 at 12:30 PM on the date of auction. The EMD Mr. Shyamsunder Chandhok or MR. Mayank Dutt Chaudhary (0:11) 661863837 / 29 The control of the sale price immediately on the auction day and if the purchaser fails to deposit shall be property as the same, the amount deposited towards earnest money shall be forfeited and the property before the 15th day of confirmation of sale and in default of payment within the stipulated the deposit towards earnest money will be forfeited and property will be re-sold. Any